
 

 

Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 2016 

Race 2 – W1/W2 Men | V1 Women - J19 – Gld Masters 

30 September 2016 

 

Overall Placings 

 

 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age                 Division                  Div. Pl. Sex Sex 

Pl. 

    1   1:19:10             11  Inamaru Tere Waitakere OCC          0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        1    F     1 

    2   1:19:29             19  Kodi Campbell Horouta               0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        2    F     2 

    3   1:21:05             13  Nikita Henare Cook Islands          0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        3    F     3 

    4   1:23:14             17  Akayshia Williams Horouta Waka Hoe  0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        4    F     4 

    5   1:24:19             18  Cory Campbell Horouta               0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        5    F     5 

    6   1:25:07             15  Zane Heta Cook Islands              0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        6    F     6 

    7   1:27:13             20  Ariana Ransom PCKC                  0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        7    F     7 

    8   1:29:54             78  Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo           0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          1    M     1 

    9   1:31:12             81  Carl Peri Akarana                   0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          2    M     2 

   10   1:31:32             71  Steve Tinopai Roulston Mitamitaga   0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          3    M     3 

   11   1:32:45             83  Mark Cresswell Te Awa Haku          0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          4    M     4 

   12   1:32:48            144  Tere Power Waitakere OCC            0  W2 17.5km - Open Men                          1    M     5 

   13   1:33:07             80  Paora Monk Akarana                  0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          5    M     6 

   14   1:33:11            137  Haeata Master Men Haeata            0  W2 17.5km - Master Men                        1    M     7 

   15   1:33:16             42  Michael Rogerson TWS                0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        1    M     8 

   16   1:33:25             38   Greg Aussie Jones Mitamitaga       0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        2    M     9 

   17   1:33:42             12  Eden Collier Cook Islands           0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        8    F     8 

   18   1:34:15             43  Tonga White TWS                     0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        3    M    10 

   19   1:34:24             72  Paul Chong Hei Matau                0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          6    M    11 

   20   1:34:50             73  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau           0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          7    M    12 

   21   1:34:59             84  Dan Firth Te Awa Haku               0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          8    M    13 

   22   1:35:00             10  Micayla Kupa Hapi Heretaunga        0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)        9    F     9 



 

 

   23   1:35:36             44  Jason Eruera Mitamitaga             0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        4    M    14 

   24   1:35:59             14  Kalaia Heta Cook Islands            0  W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless)       10    F    10 

   25   1:37:21            146  H&h Waikawa                         0  W2 17.5km - Open Men                          2    M    15 

   26   1:38:42            104  Kraig  Cornwall Mitamitaga          0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    1    M    16 

   27   1:38:53             40  Jason Hulena Whakatu                0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        5    M    17 

   28   1:39:38            136  R And P Waitaha                     0  W2 17.5km - Master Men                        2    M    18 

   29   1:40:04             50  Richard Pehi Parihaka               0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        6    M    19 

   30   1:41:28            112  Neil O'Brien Mana                   0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    2    M    20 

   31   1:41:38             39  Shane Anderson Whakatu              0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        7    M    21 

   32   1:44:09             59  Lawrence Hynes PCKC                 0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        8    M    22 

   33   1:45:12             37  Murray Marquet Waitaha              0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                        9    M    23 

   34   1:46:13            110  Steve Monk Tarawera                 0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    3    M    24 

   35   1:46:32             70  Vesna Radonich Horouta              0  W1 17.5km - Master Women (Rudderless)         1    F    11 

   36   1:46:34            132  Raukura Hei Matau                   0  W2 17.5km - Open Men                          3    M    25 

   37   1:47:12             68  Lynora Hati Mitamitaga              0  W1 17.5km - Master Women (Rudderless)         2    F    12 

   38   1:48:04            145  3116 Hoe Aroha                      0  W2 17.5km - Open Men                          4    M    26 

   39   1:48:42             36  Craig Jarvis Waitaha                0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                       10    M    27 

   40   1:49:44             22  Rodney Hibbert Horouta              0  W1 17.5km - Gld Master Men                    1    M    28 

   41   1:50:00            108  Peter Caddigan TWS                  0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    4    M    29 

   42   1:50:27            107  Sean Keaney Ruamata                 0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    5    M    30 

   43   1:50:28            105  Micky Kingi Ruamata                 0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    6    M    31 

   44   1:51:05             35  Barry Campbell Waitaha              0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                       11    M    32 

   45   1:51:15             41  Sebastian Head Maitahi              0  W1 17.5km - Master Men                       12    M    33 

   46   1:51:21            130  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata               0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     1    F    13 

   47   1:51:51             99  Tui McCaull Ruamata                 0  W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless)           1    F    14 

   48   1:51:52            111  Shane Kelly TWS                     0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    7    M    34 

   49   1:52:21             76  Ash Roozendaal Hei Matau            0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                          9    M    35 

   50   1:53:55            103  Kiwi Campbell Horouta               0  W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless)           2    F    15 

   51   1:55:05             82  Kiko Leone Tui Tonga Canoe Club     0  W1 17.5km - Open Men                         10    M    36 

   52   1:55:52            100  Hiria Rolleston Hoe Aroha           0  W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless)           3    F    16 

   53   1:56:04             67  Yvette Heke Taniwha                 0  W1 17.5km - Master Women (Rudderless)         3    F    17 

   54   1:56:05            106  Tony Davies Maitahi                 0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men                    8    M    37 

   55   1:58:36             21  Ian Lawson Ngati Rehia              0  W1 17.5km - Gld Master Men                    2    M    38 

   56   1:58:36             23  Wairangi Jones Ruamata              0  W1 17.5km - Gld Master Men                    3    M    39 

   57   1:58:50            102  Diana Malaki-Williams Manukau       0  W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless)           4    F    18 

   58   2:03:10            127  Nana Monga Taniwha                  0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     2    F    19 

   59   2:05:21            128  Karyn Misipeka Manukau              0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     3    F    20 

   60   2:05:32            129  Tania Albert Ocean Blue             0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     4    F    21 

   61   2:11:47            131  Sharon Hawke Ocean Blue             0  W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless)     5    F    22 

   62   2:12:32             34  Teagan Killick Waitaha              0  W1 17.5km - Junior 23 Women (Rudderless)      1    F    23 

   63   2:13:26            101  Tina Tapu Cook Islands              0  W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless)           5    F    

24 

  



 

 

Division: W1 13km - Junior 19 Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:19:10             11  Inamaru Tere Waitakere OCC          0 

    2   1:19:29             19  Kodi Campbell Horouta               0 

    3   1:21:05             13  Nikita Henare Cook Islands          0 

    4   1:23:14             17  Akayshia Williams Horouta Waka Hoe  0 

    5   1:24:19             18  Cory Campbell Horouta               0 

    6   1:25:07             15  Zane Heta Cook Islands              0 

    7   1:27:13             20  Ariana Ransom PCKC                  0 

    8   1:33:42             12  Eden Collier Cook Islands           0 

    9   1:35:00             10  Micayla Kupa Hapi Heretaunga        0 

   10   1:35:59             14  Kalaia Heta Cook Islands            0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Gld Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:49:44             22  Rodney Hibbert Horouta              0 

    2   1:58:36             21  Ian Lawson Ngati Rehia              0 

    3   1:58:36             23  Wairangi Jones Ruamata              0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:33:16             42  Michael Rogerson TWS                0 

    2   1:33:25             38   Greg Aussie Jones Mitamitaga       0 

    3   1:34:15             43  Tonga White TWS                     0 

    4   1:35:36             44  Jason Eruera Mitamitaga             0 

    5   1:38:53             40  Jason Hulena Whakatu                0 

    6   1:40:04             50  Richard Pehi Parihaka               0 

    7   1:41:38             39  Shane Anderson Whakatu              0 

    8   1:44:09             59  Lawrence Hynes PCKC                 0 

    9   1:45:12             37  Murray Marquet Waitaha              0 

   10   1:48:42             36  Craig Jarvis Waitaha                0 



 

 

   11   1:51:05             35  Barry Campbell Waitaha              0 

   12   1:51:15             41  Sebastian Head Maitahi              0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:46:32             70  Vesna Radonich Horouta              0 

    2   1:47:12             68  Lynora Hati Mitamitaga              0 

    3   1:56:04             67  Yvette Heke Taniwha                 0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:29:54             78  Sean Herbert Nga Hoe Horo           0 

    2   1:31:12             81  Carl Peri Akarana                   0 

    3   1:31:32             71  Steve Tinopai Roulston Mitamitaga   0 

    4   1:32:45             83  Mark Cresswell Te Awa Haku          0 

    5   1:33:07             80  Paora Monk Akarana                  0 

    6   1:34:24             72  Paul Chong Hei Matau                0 

    7   1:34:50             73  Paul Roozendaal Hei Matau           0 

    8   1:34:59             84  Dan Firth Te Awa Haku               0 

    9   1:52:21             76  Ash Roozendaal Hei Matau            0 

   10   1:55:05             82  Kiko Leone Tui Tonga Canoe Club     0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Open Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:51:51             99  Tui McCaull Ruamata                 0 

    2   1:53:55            103  Kiwi Campbell Horouta               0 

    3   1:55:52            100  Hiria Rolleston Hoe Aroha           0 

    4   1:58:50            102  Diana Malaki-Williams Manukau       0 

    5   2:12:32             34  Teagan Killick Waitaha              0 



 

 

    6   2:13:26            101  Tina Tapu Cook Islands              0 

 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Snr Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:38:42            104  Kraig  Cornwall Mitamitaga          0 

    2   1:41:28            112  Neil O'Brien Mana                   0 

    3   1:46:13            110  Steve Monk Tarawera                 0 

    4   1:50:00            108  Peter Caddigan TWS                  0 

    5   1:50:27            107  Sean Keaney Ruamata                 0 

    6   1:50:28            105  Micky Kingi Ruamata                 0 

    7   1:51:52            111  Shane Kelly TWS                     0 

    8   1:56:05            106  Tony Davies Maitahi                 0 

 

Division: W1 17.5km - Snr Master Women (Rudderless) 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:51:21            130  Yvonne Rogers Ruamata               0 

    2   2:03:10            127  Nana Monga Taniwha                  0 

    3   2:05:21            128  Karyn Misipeka Manukau              0 

    4   2:05:32            129  Tania Albert Ocean Blue             0 

    5   2:11:47            131  Sharon Hawke Ocean Blue             0 

 

Division: W2 17.5km - Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:33:11            137  Haeata Master Men Haeata            0 

    2   1:39:38            136  R And P Waitaha                     0 

 



 

 

Division: W2 17.5km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#             Name/City              Age  

    1   1:32:48            144  Tere Power Waitakere OCC            0 

    2   1:37:21            146  H&h Waikawa                         0 

    3   1:46:34            132  Raukura Hei Matau                   0 

    4   1:48:04            145  3116 Hoe Aroha                      0 

 


